LED RAIL LIGHTING
RLP SERIES - 72VDC The LED Lighting tube has been designed to work with
conventional fluorescent fixtures. To replace the short
lived fluorescent lamps that are typically used in
interior lighting. The LED Lighting tube can be used to
retrofit existing fluorescent installations in all types of
applications. The internal driver operates without the
need of a ballast.

RD
CB
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX
C = Clear, Ribbed
M = Milk White
X X
S= Single Intensity
X- - -
72 = 72VDC 50 = Cool White (5000K)
45 = Daylite White (4500K)
41 = Mid-Neutral (4100K)
35 = Neutral White (3500K)
15
18
24
36
48
60
XX 72 0-BXRLP -- - - -
SERIES PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR LENS TYPE INTENSITY
G = G13 (0°)
G90 = G13 (90°)
GU = G13 Universal
F = FA8
R = R17D
SEE CHART
ABOVE
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
Type
RLP 0-B 49 72 90 85
MIN TYP MAX
MILK
WHITE
Lens Type
Nominal
Length
(inch)
12
15
18
24
36
48
60
72
96
PART #
CODE
Input Voltage
(DC Volts)
MIN
0.06